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Men / 10 / 18 yrs
Session: 8S

Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Piercen Davis1 258 Desert Gymcats 26.55013.150
4.300
8.850

13.400
4.300
9.100

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Alexander Bofill2 277 Top Flight 26.45012.900

4.700
8.200

13.550
4.700
8.850

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Brandon Adams3 282 Top Flight- R1 26.25012.750

4.700
8.050

13.500
4.800
8.700

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Anthony Mills4 268 MAG 26.10013.050

4.600
8.450

13.050
4.600
8.450

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Mark Treybal5 281 GK 25.85012.900

4.000
8.900

12.950
4.000
8.950

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Alexander Campagnone6 271 Aim High-RI 25.600T 12.350

4.100
8.250

13.250
4.100
9.150

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Malik DePasquale6 279 Flying High 25.600T 12.500

4.800
7.700

13.100
4.800
8.300

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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